Thermo Scientific PCR
plastics selection guide
Superior quality for high-performance PCR
All PCR plastics are the same. Right? Wrong.
For over 25 years, we have been supplying a
comprehensive range of high-quality consumables
for molecular biology research. These trusted products
represent a complete, state-of-the-art offering for

AB-2384

Ordering information
Armadillo PCR plate, 384-well
AB-2384	 Clear
BC-2384	� Clear with barcode
AB-3384	 White
BC-3384	 White with barcode
Pack size: 50 plates
To select a frame color, please suffix the
part number with /B for blue, /G for green,
/O for orange, /R for red, or /Y for yellowqPCR
qPCR
PCR plate, 384-well, fully skirted, standard
•	Fully skirted for use with automated systems
•	Compatible with all leading 384-well block thermal cyclers
•	Maximum well volume: 40 µL
•	Cut corner: A24
A24 Ordering information
PCR plate, 384-well, fully skirted, standard
AB-1384	 Clear
BC-1384	 Clear with barcode
AB-1384/W	 White
BC-1384/W	 White with barcode
AB-1384/B	 Blue
AB-1384/G	Green
AB-1384/P	 Purple
AB-1384/R	 Red
AB-1384/Y	 Yellow
Pack size: 50 plates
AB-1384

qPCR